
Boyd Memorial Scout
Campsite & Activity Centre
Price List - Camping/Field fees 2024

CAMPING
(PER PERSON,

PER NIGHT)

DAY FEE

PART OF SITE
(PER HOUR)

£4.50

BIGGLESWADE &
DISTRICT
SCOUTS

No
charge

No
charge

£5.00

YOUTH 
GROUPS

£2.50

£15.00

£6.00

£3.50

OTHER

£20.00

WHOLE SITE BOOKINGS FOR EXCLUSIVE USE, MINIMUM CHARGE OF £900 CAMPING FEES FRI-SUN
EACH NIGHT  AND MINIMUM OF £500 MON-THU EACH NIGHT



PER NIGHT
£80 bus

£3.75 a person
Min charge £100

BIGGLESWADE &
DISTRICT
SCOUTS

YOUTH 
GROUPS

BOYD BUS
STOP

HOLIDAY BUS

BUS STOP
CAMP

 BADGES 

Boyd Memorial Scout
Campsite & Activity Centre
Price List - Holiday Bus 2024

£2.00

OTHER

£2.00 £2.00

HOURLY RATE, AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £10 FOR ALL ACTIVITIES IF A SITE INSTUCTOR IS
REQUIRED

PER NIGHT
£100 bus

£4.00 a person
Min charge £125

PER NIGHT
£150 bus

£5.00 a person
Min charge £175

FRIDGE
FREEZER

(PRICE PER
STAY)
*THIS IS

SEPERATE TO THE
HALL FRIDGE

FREEZER

£2.00 £2.00 £2.00



HOURLY RATE

HALF DAY 
(4 HOURS)

Boyd Memorial Scout
Campsite & Activity Centre
Price List - HQ Hall and Kitchen 2024

£12.00

BIGGLESWADE &
DISTRICT
SCOUTS

£15.00

YOUTH 
GROUPS

£20.00

£70.00

OTHER

DAY RATE

ADDITIONAL
DAYS

£40.00 £50.00

£80.00

£60.00

£100.00

£80.00

£140.00

£120.00

20% DISCOUNT APPLIED FOR BLOCK BOOKINGS OF 6 SESSIONS



£35.00

BIGGLESWADE &
DISTRICT
SCOUTS

£40.00

YOUTH 
GROUPS

CLIMBING

CAVE BUS 

Boyd Memorial Scout
Campsite & Activity Centre
Price List - Activities 2024 (1/3)

£55.00

£55.00

OTHER

KARTING

SHOOTING 

£40.00 £40.00

£25.00

£30.00

£25.00

£30.00

£30.00

£40.00

HOURLY RATE, AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £10 FOR ALL ACTIVITIES IF A SITE INSTUCTOR IS
REQUIRED



£30.00

BIGGLESWADE &
DISTRICT
SCOUTS

£30.00

YOUTH 
GROUPS

ARCHERY
 

SOFT
ARCHERY 
(4 SETS) 

Boyd Memorial Scout
Campsite & Activity Centre
Price List - Activities 2024 (2/3)

£40.00

£25.00

OTHER

MINI
CROSSBOWS

PROGRAMME
BOXES

£20.00 £20.00

£15.00

£10.00

£15.00

£10.00

£20.00

£15.00

HOURLY RATE, AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £10 FOR ALL ACTIVITIES IF A SITE INSTUCTOR IS
REQUIRED



£25.00

BIGGLESWADE &
DISTRICT
SCOUTS

£25.00

YOUTH 
GROUPS

RAFTING

SUP CROSS
(CAN BE USED AS

SUPS OR
KAYAKS

Boyd Memorial Scout 
Campsite & Activity Centre 
Price List - Activities 2024 (3/3)

£30.00

£50.00

OTHER

£40.00 £40.00

HOURLY RATE, AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £10 FOR ALL ACTIVITIES IF A SITE INSTUCTOR IS
REQUIRED

TOMAHAWKS £40.00£30.00 £30.00



£0.00

BIGGLESWADE &
DISTRICT
SCOUTS

£0.00

YOUTH 
GROUPS

CAMPFIRE
CIRCLE

CAMPSITE
BADGES 

Boyd Memorial Scout
Campsite & Activity Centre
Price List - Misc. 2024

£10.00

£2.00

OTHER

WASTE FEE

TRAIL
SHEETS

£2.00 £2.00

Price on 
application

£1.00 a
sheet

HOURLY RATE, AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £10 FOR ALL ACTIVITIES IF A SITE INSTUCTOR IS
REQUIRED

Price on 
application

Price on 
application

£1.00 a
sheet

£1.00 a
sheet


